THE DATASHEET OF
DG403DVZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN3284 Rev 11.00 Page 1 of 12
Nov 20, 2006
FN3284
Rev 11.00
Nov 20, 2006

S2
IN1
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER*
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE (°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
DG401DY* DG401DY -40 to +85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
DG401DYZ*
(Note)
DG401DYZ -40 to +85 16 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M16.15
DG401DVZ*
(Note)
DG401 DVZ -40 to +85 16 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)
M16.173
DG403DY* DG403DY -40 to +85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
DG403DYZ*
(Note)
DG403DYZ -40 to +85 16 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M16.15
DG403DVZ*
(Note)